10:00 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:50 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

2:55 p.m.

3:05 p.m.

NOTICE AND AGENDA

HEALTH CARE TASK FORCE

July 16, 2009
10:00 A.M.

Supreme Court Basement Conference Room
451 W, State Street, Boise, Idaho

Chair

Mike Gwartney, Director, Department
of Administration

Jane Smith, Administrator, Division of Health,
Department of Health and Welfare; Russell
Duke, Director, Central District Health
Department; Dr. Stephen Ryter Medical
Director, Blue Cross of Idaho; Dr. Richard
Rainey, Idaho Medical Director, Regence
BlueShield of Idaho

Lunch on your own

Paul Leary, Division of Medicaid, Department
of Health

John Watts and Denise Chuckovich, Idaho
Primary Care Association

Amy Johnson, Division of Budget and Policy,
Legislative Services Office

Task Force

Adjourn

Call to order; Introductory remarks;
Approval of January 27, 2009, minutes

Report on state health insurance
program

Update on immunizations in Idaho

Update on status of federal approval
of state Medicaid plan

Quallis Grant overview
Status of national health care reform
legislation

Reappointment of Mental Health
Subcommittee

If you have questions, please contact Charmi Arregui - 334-4845 or Paige Alan Parker - 334-4857.
Any changes to this agenda will be posted on our website at: http://www.legislature.idaho.gov

Senator Dean Cameron, Co-Chair
Senator Joe Stegner

Senator John Goedde

Senator Patti Anne Lodge
Senator Tim Corder

Senator John McGee

Senator Nicole LeFavour

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Representative Gary Collins, Co-Chair
Representative Sharon Block
Representative Carlos Bilbao
Representative Jim Marriott
Representative Fred Wood
Representative John Rusche
Representative Elaine Smith
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