NOTICE AND AGENDA HEALTH CARE TASK FORCE

July 16, 2009 10:00 A.M.

Supreme Court Basement Conference Room 451 W. State Street, Boise, Idaho

10:00 a.m.	Chair	Call to order; Introductory remarks; Approval of January 27, 2009, minutes
10:10 a.m.	Mike Gwartney, Director, Department of Administration	Report on state health insurance program
11:10 a.m.	Jane Smith, Administrator, Division of Health, Department of Health and Welfare; Russell Duke, Director, Central District Health Department; Dr. Stephen Ryter Medical Director, Blue Cross of Idaho; Dr. Richard Rainey, Idaho Medical Director, Regence BlueShield of Idaho	Update on immunizations in Idaho
12:50 p.m.	Lunch on your own	
1:45 p.m.	Paul Leary, Division of Medicaid, Department of Health	Update on status of federal approval of state Medicaid plan
2:15 p.m.	John Watts and Denise Chuckovich, Idaho Primary Care Association	Quallis Grant overview
2:45 p.m.	Amy Johnson, Division of Budget and Policy, Legislative Services Office	Status of national health care reform legislation
2:55 p.m.	Task Force	Reappointment of Mental Health Subcommittee
3:05 p.m.	Adjourn	

If you have questions, please contact Charmi Arregui - 334-4845 or Paige Alan Parker - 334-4857. Any changes to this agenda will be posted on our website at: http://www.legislature.idaho.gov

COMMITTEE MEMBERS

Senator Dean Cameron, Co-Chair	Representative Gary Collins, Co-Chair
Senator Joe Stegner	Representative Sharon Block
Senator John Goedde	Representative Carlos Bilbao
Senator Patti Anne Lodge	Representative Jim Marriott
Senator Tim Corder	Representative Fred Wood
Senator John McGee	Representative John Rusche
Senator Nicole LeFavour	Representative Elaine Smith